Ciaccio Roofing is not responsible for fasteners penetrating conduit or piping below roof deck.   

WE PROPOSE hereby to furnish material and labor - complete in accordance with the above specifications, for the estimated sum of (this price is subject to change 

based on actual material costs at time of ordering): 

TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY DOLLARS           $21,590.00 
Payment to be made as follows: 

SIXTY PERCENT PREPAY FOR MATERIALS, BALANCE DUE UPON COMPLETION. 

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work is to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alterations or deviations from